00 N o v B~ W

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

A

Algerian Cultural Club
Bangladeshi Cultural Club

Egyptian Cultural Club
Emirati Cultural Club
Indian Cultural Club
Iragi Cultural Club
Japanese Cultural Club
Jordanian Cultural Club

Korean Cultural Club
Kuwaiti Cultural Club
Lebanese Cultural Club
Pakistani Cultural Club
Palestinian Cultural Club
Saudi Cultural Club
Sudanese Cultural Club
Syrian Cultural Club
Bahraini Cultural Club
Yemeni Cultural Club
Turkish Cultural Club

AU Youth Hub Club
Biomedical Engineering Club
Book Club

Debate Club

Dental Anastomosis Club
Emirates Red Crescent Club
Entrepreneurship Club
Google Developers Club
Graphic Design Club
Health & Wellness Club
Innovation Club

IT Club

Legal Creativity Club
Marketing Club

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

AJMAN UNIVERSITY

Media Club

Music Club

People of Determination Club
Sustainability Club

Surgery Club

Finance & Accounting Club
Civil Engineering Club
Pediatrics Club

Psychiatry Club

Internal Medicine Club
Immunity and Infectious Diseases Club

Architecture Club

AU Gaming Girls Club
Women’s Health Club
AU Car Club

Genetics Club

Fashion Club
Computer Engineering Club
Aviation Club

Afghan Cultural Club
Spanish Cultural Club
Cooking Club
Mechanical Engineering Club
Interior Design Club
Nursing Club

Nigerian Cultural Club
Robotics Club

Dabka Club

Marine Club
Cardiology Club
Orthopedics Club
Pathology Club
Dermatology Club

67
68

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

MedXplorer Journal Club
First Aid Club

Moroccan Cultural Club
Chinese Cultural Club

Al and Data Science Club
Neurology Club
Argentinian Cultural Club
Endocrine Club

Theatre Club

Oncology Club
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